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SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE  

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY  

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR UNDER GRADUATES FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2017  

DATE/    DAY    TIME  STUDENTS TOPIC  TEACHER  

03.07.17 (Mon) 11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem Hyper Parathyroidism Dr.S.Jeyakumar 

04.07.17 (Tue) 11am -12noon IV & V Sem Chest Injury Dr. D. Balaji 

05.07.17 (Wed) 11am -12noon VI & VII Sem Portal Hypertension Dr. K. Kannan 

06.07.17 (Thu) 1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem Mixed Parotid Tumor  Dr.Mohamed Musthafa 

07.07.17 (Fri) 2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem Webster’s Operation Dr. A. Arul 

10.07.17 (Mon) 11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem Tuberculosis – Hip Dr. R.Lakshmana 

11.07.17 (Tue) 11am -12noon IV & V Sem Blunt Injury Abdomen Dr. T.C.Narendran 

12.07.17 (Wed) 11am -12noon VI & VII Sem Liver Tumour Dr. Rajesh Daniel 

13.07.17 (Thu) 1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem Classification of Thyroid Swelling  Dr.D.S.A.Mahadevan 

14.07.17 (Fri) 2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem Pateys Mastectomy Dr. Tharun Ganapathy 

17.07.17 (Mon) 11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem 
Surgical Anatomy of Breast ; 

Benign Breast Disease 
Dr.N. Suresh Kumar  

18.07.17 (Tue) 11am -12noon IV & V Sem 
Burns 

 
Dr. S. Prakash 

19.07.17 (Wed) 11am -12noon VI & VII Sem 
Splenic Trauma 

 
Dr. R. Lakshmana 

20.07.17 (Thu) 1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem Graves Disease  Dr. R.Jaivinod Kumar 

21.07.17 (Fri) 2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem 
Laparoscopic Surgery 

 
Dr. C. Rajesh 

24.07.17 (Mon) 11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem 
Tuberculosis – Spine 

 
Dr.T.C.Narendran 

25.07.17 (Tue) 11am -12noon IV & V Sem 
Scope of Plastic Surgery 

 
Dr.Athira Gopinathan 

26.07.17 (Wed) 11am -12noon VI & VII Sem 
Cholecystitis 

 
Dr.Vikram Yogish 

27.07.17 (Thu) 1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem 
Neoplasm of Thyroid Swelling 

 
Dr. R. Balamurugan 

28.07.17 (Fri) 2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem 
Hemi Thyroidectomy 

 
Dr.K.Kannan 

31.07.17 (Mon) 11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem 
Osteomyelitis 

 
Dr.Rajesh Daniel 

        

         Dr.S.Jeyakumar  

                    Prof. & HOD 

         Dept. of General Surgery 


